Control: Bulb and capillary thermostat, adjustment range 10 to 110°C, with knob printed in °C. This knob has an
adjustable rotation limit system that allows to reduce the adjustment range
Control housing: IP65, 100 x50 x 69 mm with connection block, PG13.5 cable gland, power supply on and output
power on pilot lights.
Power Cable: Because they must comply with the local regulation and variable industrial application specifications
these heaters are not supplied with electrical power supply cord, but with a connection block in the control housing,
suitable for cables up to 3 x 2.5 mm². On customer’s request and responsibility, we can supply it with a 3 x1 mm²
HO7RN-F pre-connected cable..

 A
(mm)
Height
A
(Inch)
Flat
length
B
(mm)
w/cm² w/inch²
Temperature
rise in
8h, °C*
Watt Voltage
V
9VJCU30090820000 5 20/25 290 11,4 300 11,8 900 0,075 0,48 55 200 220/230
9VJCU40110833000 15 50/60 356 14,0 400 15,7 1100 0,075 0,48 36 330 220/230
9VJCU30090827000 5 20/25 290 11,4 300 11,8 900 0,1 0,64 74 270 220/230
9VJCU54110860000 15 50/60 356 14,0 540 21,3 1100 0,1 0,64 66 600 220/230
9VJCU30090520000 5 20/25 290 11,4 300 11,8 900 0,075 0,48 55 200 110/115
9VJCU40110533000 15 50/60 356 14,0 400 15,7 1100 0,075 0,48 36 330 110/115
9VJCU30090527000 5 20/25 290 11,4 300 11,8 900 0,1 0,64 74 270 110/115
9VJCU54110560000 15 50/60 356 14,0 540 21,3 1100 0,1 0,64 66 600 110/115
**For products supplied with power supply cable, 3 x 1 mm², length 2 meters, replace the 15th character (0) by 3.
*Temperature rise is estimated and for comparison only, for standard containers sizes, filled with water, ambient temperature 20°C,
and insulation properly fixed.
ULTIMHEAT WEB CATALOG